505982408 03/24/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6029116

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT				

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date		
SATOSHI WATANABE	03/11/2020		

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BROTHER KOGYO KABUSHIKI KAISHA				
Street Address: 15-1 NAESHIRO-CHO, MIZUHO-KU					
City:	NAGOYA-SHI, AICHI				
State/Country:	JAPAN				
Postal Code:	467-8561				

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number					
Application Number:	16828473					

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (516)742-4366

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 516-742-4343 Email: jmoses@ssmp.com Correspondent Name: PAUL J. ESATTO, JR.

Address Line 1: SCULLY, SCOTT, MURPHY & PRESSER, P.C.

Address Line 2: 400 GARDEN CITY PLAZA, STE. 300 Address Line 4: GARDEN CITY, NEW YORK 11530

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	38298
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PAUL J. ESATTO, JR.
SIGNATURE:	/Paul J. Esatto, Jr./
DATE SIGNED:	03/24/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=38298_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 052212 FRAME: 0897

505982408

ASSIGNMENT

		(1)	Satoshi W	ATANABE			(5)	*****************			·
(1-8)	Insert	(2)	***************************************		>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>		(6)				
	Name(s) of inventor(s)	(3)			***************************************		(7)				
		(4)	***************************************		******************************	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(8)				
		ţ	In considera of the undersi	ation of the s gned, the un	um of one doll dersigned agn	ar (\$1.00) : ee(s) to as	and other goo	d and valual	ole considera	tions paid	to each
(9) Insert Name of Assignes (9) BROTHER KOGYO KABUSHIKI KAISHA											
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10)	15-1 Nae	shiro-cho,	Mizuho~ku.	Nagoya,	Alchi 467	-8561, Ja	span		***************************************
		;	as defined in provisional, n	35 U.S.C. on-provision:	the Assignee §100, in the in ii, divisional, o es and reexam	nvention, a continuatio	and in all ap _l n, substitute,	olications for and reissue	r patent inclu application(s	iding any s), and all	and all Letters
(11)	it) Insert identification (11) ADMINISTRATION SERVER, NON-TRANSITORY COMPUTER-READABLE MEDIUM STORING COMPUTER-READABLE INSTRUCTIONS FOR ADMINISTRATION SERVER AND METHOD EXECUTED BY ADMINISTRATION SERVER										
	of Invention such as Title, Case		(•	***************************************				Mark to day	***************************************	
	Number, or Foreigr Application Number		(Attorney D	ocket No.	3829	8					
		्	or which the t	ındersigned	has (have) ex	ecuted an	application fo	r patent in th	e United Stat	es of Ame	erica
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12)	on	Max	11,20	020	······				······
(13)	Alternative identification for filed applications	(13)	U.S. applica	dion Serial N	umber				***************************************	***************************************	
pplication 2 ny applic usignee 3 laims or 1 eexamina 5 states res ght to co erewith. 6 ny furthe or recorda) The undersigned a ns for the invention, at its as the Assignees m of the undersigned attorn or continuation of the undersigned a provisions of the Interest of the undersigned it it is a grant of a valid of the undersigned hutting from said application at the undersigned in the	and any de gree(production de gree) de gree(production de gree) de green	r patem(s) iss em necessary s) to execute sion thereof, o alming evidents) to execute at Convention (s) to perform d States pater authorize(s) is to the said ein assigned, grant(s) the tenecessary o	uing thereon all papers no r any patent ce and going all papers a for Protectic all affirmati nt to the Ass and request(Assignee, as and that he irm of SCUL r desirable in	and also to e ecessary in co or reissue app forward with a not documents on of Industrial ve acts which ignee. s) the Commis Assignee of the has (they has LY, SCOTT, I	execute set on nection volication be such interfice and performand be set on may be set on may be set on may be set on the entire in the entir	parate assign with any interfi- used thereon, seence, many act w or similar agre necessary to Patents to issu- sterest, and he ecuted, and w & PRESSER a rules of the i	ments in oor erence which for the inver- hich may be ements. obtain, mail ue any and a ereby coveni ill not execu- PC the pow United State	nection with may be decided, and to confident or confident that he had any agreement or services Patient and	such applicated consocrate in connection by rein the as (they have ments in this assi	ications iceming with the ition with issue or a United iave) full i conflict
1,0									•		
Date	Mar. 17		2020	Name	of Inventor	_x∫./ Satosh	TOP LU IWATANAE	Wato E	nalle	,	(SEAL)
Date	***************************************			Name	of Inventor		······································				(SEAL)
Date	······································			Name	of inventor		***************************************			 :	(SEAL)
Date				Name	of inventor				***************************************		(SEAL)
Date			······································	Name	of Inventor		***************************************	~~~~			(SEAL)

Name of Inventor ___

PATENT REEL: 052212 FRAME: 0898

______(SEAL)

RECORDED: 03/24/2020

Date